
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 

No. 
40 
71 
51 
08 
50 

111 
5 

69 
18 
80 
11 
14 
22 
02 
95 

141 
181 
04 
07 
24 

189 
30 
56 

133 
29 
53 
91 
86 
7 
9 

17 
21 
30 
88 

Class 
T3 
T3 
T4 
T4 
T4 
SM 
SM 
T3 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
T4 
SM 
SM 
SM 
T3 
T4 
SM 
B-Spec
B-Spec
SM 
B-Spec
B-Spec
SM 
T4 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
T3 
SM 

PIC 
1 
2 
1 
2 
3 
1 
2 
3 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
4 
9 

10 
11 
4 
5 

12 
1 
2 

13 
3 
4 

14 
6 

15 
16 
17 
18 
5 

19 

Name 
Antonio Suppa 
Jared Lendrum 
Raymond Blethen 
Brian Reilly 
Stephen Blethen 
Jonathan Goring 
Ralle Rookey 
Darrel Stein 
Evan Karl 
Richard Astacio 
Rick Bennett 
Amy Mills 
Matthew Morin 
Pratt Tanner 
Ken Payson 
Keith Knickerbocke
Marc Ulan 
Matthew Chimbolo
Philip Cunningham
Maclin Norray 
Gary Rose 
Travis Washay 
David Oliveira 
Rebecca Harvey 
William Dergosits 
Edward Werry 
Nathan Saxon 
Tim Mullen 
George Roger New
Mark Donato 
Whitfield Gregg 
Marshall Stocker 
Travis Washay 
Nick Leverone 

Best Tm 
1:20.991 
1:21.505 
1:21.798 
1:22.517 
1:22.832 
1:23.198 
1:23.209 
1:23.359 
1:23.432 
1:23.519 
1:23.831 
1:23.863 
1:23.939 
1:24.510 
1:24.546 
1:24.746 
1:25.727 
1:25.813 
1:25.867 
1:26.087 
1:26.541 
1:26.911 
1:27.625 
1:29.088 
1:32.550 
1:32.916 
1:38.174 

59:59.999 
59:59.999 

In Lap 
5 
2 
6 
8 

10 
2 
3 

14 
7 
6 
6 
8 
6 
6 
9 
8 

11 
5 
7 

10 
6 
4 
6 
4 
9 
3 
1 
6 
8 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Region 
NER 
MHR 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
PHL 
MHR 
NER 
NER 
NYR 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
TVR 
NYR 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
MHR 
SJR 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NYR 
NER 
NER 
NER 

Member_ID
457068 
339116 
270386 
499928 
270387 
328939 
437290 
351373 
347629 
465698 
363833 
360169 
516983 
492157 
24928 
460238 
423551 
468047 
489581 
523218 
322331-1 
160337 
432960 
486416 
431768 
418073 
543099 
289989 
472498 
526919 
360035 
527779 
160337 
200602 

Make-Model 
BMW M3/BLACK 
Subaru BRZ/Black 
Mazda RX8/Blue/Ye
Mazda RX-8/silver 
Mazda RX-8/Blue/G
Mazda Miata/Black/
Mazda Miata/Red 
Mazda Miata gmx-5
Mazda Miata/Orang
Mazda Spec Miata/
Mazda Miata/Red/b
Mazda Miata/Black/
Mazda Miata/Blue a
Mazda Miata/white
Mazda Miata/red 
Mazda Miata/black 
Mazda Miata/white
Mazda Miata/White
Ford Mustang/Whit
Subaru Impreza/W
Mazda Miata/Silver
Mini cooper/diamo
Mini Cooper/White/
Mazda Miata/Blue 
Mazda 2/Green 
Honda Fit/Orange 
Mazda Miata/Blue/
Mazda RX8/Blue/O
Mazda Miata/Black 
Mazda Miata/Blue/
Mazda Miata/Black 
Mazda Miata/Green
Volkswagen Golf G
Mazda Miata/Blue/

Sponsor 
Woodwinds/Chef S
North Country Sub
KONI / RST Perfor
Acoustic Blueprint 
KONI / RST Perfor
Jonathan Goring M
Rossini Racing Prod

BK Motorsports / R
Astacio Plumbing 

Flatout Motorsport
Otr racing 
Thanks Dad Racing
Hoosier  Red Line O
Knickerbocker by D

Goodman Gluten F
Lethal Hands Racin
Black Sheep Honey

Indian Summer Ra
G.A.B.B. Racing / M
Road Rebels 
North Country Sub
Maximum Attack M
Flatout Motorsport
KONI / RST Perfor
Newkirk Enterprise

Flatout Motorsport
One Good Pear Ra
Indian Summer Ra
Flatout Motorsport

Hometown 
Madison CT 
Queensbury NY
Londonderry N
Norwalk CT 
Allanstown NH 
Norfolk CT 
Suffield CT 
Allentown PA 
Ballston Lake N
Stamford CT 
Farmington CT
Bellevue WA 
North Windham
Weston MA 
Rutland MA 
Ivoryton CT 
East Berlin CT 
Madison CT 
Athens AL 
Berne NY 
Bedford MA 
Milford CT 
Moosup CT 
Acton MA 
Berne NY 
West Deptford 
Wakefield RI 
Boston MA 
Lakeville Ct 
Weston MA 
Bellevue WA 
Hanover MA 
Milford CT 
Mendon MA 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Time Prov 11:45, Time Final 12:15 
Car #7 times invalidated due to loss of control in yellow flag zone per GCR 6.1.1.B 
Car #86 times invalidated due to pass under yellow per GCR 6.1.1.B 

Printed: 7/15/2019 8:22:02 PM 

Joseph A. Boruch III, Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Dave Faita, Chief Steward / Terry Hanuschek, Chairman SOM 

Or
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Pos 
35 
36 

No. 
128 
186 

Class 
SM 
T4 

PIC 
20 
7 

Name 
John Raudat 
Peter A.J. Tonelli 

Best Tm In Lap 
0 
0 

Region 
NER 
NER 

Member_ID
460476 
167722 

Make-Model 
Mazda Miata/White
Toyota GT86/DkBlu

Sponsor 
Canoga Wealth Ma
Westboro Toyota 

Hometown 
Chester CT 
Westborough M

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Time Prov 11:45, Time Final 12:15 
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